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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 12:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 26.69+0,69 692
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Pscs 26.82+0,73 682
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Novi Beograd 011 27.28+0,70 648
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pscs 27.33+0,72 644
5. JUKIĆ, Najya Hana 08 PK Velenje 27.68+0,67 620
6. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.74+0,76 616
7. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 28.00+0,73 599
8. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.05+0,77 596
9. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club28.34+0,75 578

10. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.50+0,74 568
11. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.58+0,75 563
12. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.62+0,72 561
13. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.70+0,62 556
14. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 28.71+0,60 556
15. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.82+0,79 549
16. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.83+0,76 549
17. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 28.86+0,78 547
18. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 29.17+0,77 530
19. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Pscs 29.35+0,77 520
20. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.56+0,69 509
21. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.67+0,72 503
22. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 29.72+0,69 501
23. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 29.75+0,74 499
24. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81+0,74 496
25. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 Sport Time, SA 29.84+0,80 495
26. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.85+0,81 494
27. DEMŠAR, Naja 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.97+0,60 488

STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 29.97+0,76 488
29. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.05+0,75 485
30. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 30.12+0,71 481
31. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 30.13+0,74 481
32. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 30.28+0,71 474

RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.28+0,83 474
34. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.29+0,81 473
35. ZGOMBA, Natali 98 Arena 30.48+0,75 464
36. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.54+0,74 462
37. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 30.78+0,68 451
38. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 30.84+0,78 448
39. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.87+0,91 447
40. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 30.98+0,80 442

BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.98+0,98 442
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 31.06+0,73 439
43. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.15+0,75 435
44. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 31.23+0,73 432

JARC, Neža 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 31.23+0,81 432
46. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 31.42+0,81 424
47. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 31.54+0,78 419
48. PERC, Živa 07 PK Velenje 31.63+0,73 415
49. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.66+0,82 414
50. MIHIC, Mia 09 Osijek 31.75+0,80 411
51. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 31.76+0,72 410
52. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 31.83+0,63 408
53. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 32.04+0,87 400
54. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.05+0,79 399
55. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 32.09+0,97 398
56. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 32.15+0,76 396
57. KRAJNC, Urška 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.48+0,75 384
58. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 32.51+0,79 383
59. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.85+0,81 371
60. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.90+0,65 369
61. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.02+0,80 365
62. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.08+0,88 363

RACIC, Teodora 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.08+0,81 363
64. TOMŠE, Nina 08 PK Celulozar Krško 33.39+0,78 353
65. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.45+0,77 351
66. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.68+0,77 344
67. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 33.72+0,85 343
68. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 34.84+0,78 311
69. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.12+0,83 303
70. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.89+0,74 284
71. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 36.00+0,82 282
72. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 36.17+0,77 278
73. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.42+0,78 272
74. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.72+0,85 265

KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.72+0,76 265
76. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.77+0,90 264
77. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.97+0,74 260
78. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.79 243
79. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.95+0,93 222
80. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 39.27+0,74 217
81. VOJCIC, Dunja 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 39.71+0,86 210
82. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.72+0,98 210
83. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 40.07+0,98 204
84. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.38+0,82 199
85. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.70+0,82 181
86. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.36+0,62 173
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

87. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.46+0,57 171
88. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 42.99+0,98 165
89. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.70+0,94 157
90. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.01+0,78 154
91. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.83 146
92. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.31+0,88 141
93. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.25 133
94. LUKIC, Sasa 15 22. April - Banja Luka 46.50+0,88 130
95. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.03+0,89 126
96. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.29+0,62 124
97. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.34+0,65 109
98. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.49 96
99. TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.14+0,68 82

100. RADULOVIC, Dunja 16 22. April - Banja Luka 54.18+0,87 82
101. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.70+1,02 80
102. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.59 76
103. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 58.20+0,45 66
104. LUKAC, Mia 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.08+1,14 55
105. SAVIC, Magdalena 15 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.76+1,11 53
106. MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.07+0,89 50
107. KOPANJA, Jana 17 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.66+0,91 46
108. RADULOVIC, Sofija 18 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.27 41

W 1

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.05+0,77 596
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club28.34+0,75 578
3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.50+0,74 568
4. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.70+0,62 556
5. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.83+0,76 549
6. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 29.17+0,77 530
7. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.56+0,69 509
8. ISASEGI, Ana 10 Osijek 29.72+0,69 501
9. VUKIC, Buga 10 Osijek 29.75+0,74 499

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 30.28+0,71 474
RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.28+0,83 474

12. GARCIA PETRAS, Lara 11 PK Velenje 30.78+0,68 451
13. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 30.98+0,80 442
14. PLANKO, Pika 10 PK Velenje 31.06+0,73 439
15. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 31.23+0,73 432
16. GODEC, Vanesa 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 31.42+0,81 424
17. SUŠEC JAMBROVIĆ, Ana 10 PK Velenje 31.54+0,78 419
18. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.66+0,82 414
19. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 31.76+0,72 410
20. MILIJAŠ, Nikolina 10 PK Velenje 31.83+0,63 408
21. KRAJNC, Urška 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.48+0,75 384
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 32.51+0,79 383
23. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.85+0,81 371
24. GABOR, Lana 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 32.90+0,65 369
25. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.68+0,77 344
26. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 34.84+0,78 311
27. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 36.17+0,77 278
28. ILIC, Iva 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.42+0,78 272

W 2

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.82+0,79 549
2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81+0,74 496
3. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 30.12+0,71 481
4. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.54+0,74 462
5. OPANKOVIĆ, Ajša 12 Sport Time, SA 30.84+0,78 448
6. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.87+0,91 447
7. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.15+0,75 435
8. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.05+0,79 399
9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 32.09+0,97 398

10. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 32.15+0,76 396
11. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.02+0,80 365
12. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.08+0,88 363
13. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 33.72+0,85 343
14. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 36.00+0,82 282
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.72+0,85 265

KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.72+0,76 265
17. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.77+0,90 264
18. PERIĆ, Petra 12 Vinkovacki Pk 39.27+0,74 217
19. VOJCIC, Dunja 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 39.71+0,86 210
20. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.72+0,98 210

W 3

1. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 33.45+0,77 351
2. MIRKOVIĆ, Nađa 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.12+0,83 303
3. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.89+0,74 284
4. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.79 243
5. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.95+0,93 222
6. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 40.07+0,98 204
7. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.38+0,82 199
8. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.70+0,82 181
9. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.36+0,62 173

10. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.46+0,57 171
11. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 42.99+0,98 165
12. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.70+0,94 157
13. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.01+0,78 154
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

14. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.83 146
15. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.31+0,88 141
16. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.25 133
17. LUKIC, Sasa 15 22. April - Banja Luka 46.50+0,88 130
18. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.03+0,89 126
19. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 47.29+0,62 124
20. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.34+0,65 109
21. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.49 96
22. TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.14+0,68 82
23. RADULOVIC, Dunja 16 22. April - Banja Luka 54.18+0,87 82
24. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.70+1,02 80
25. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.59 76
26. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 58.20+0,45 66
27. LUKAC, Mia 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.08+1,14 55
28. SAVIC, Magdalena 15 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.76+1,11 53
29. MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.07+0,89 50
30. KOPANJA, Jana 17 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.66+0,91 46
31. RADULOVIC, Sofija 18 22. April - Banja Luka 1:08.27 41
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